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Cotas de bolsas destinadas aos Bolsistas PQ/CNPq e BPI / FUNCAP

Departamento

Professor(a)

Titulo do
Projeto

Bolsas
Solicitadas

Bolsas
Sugeridas

Nota
Projeto

Pontos
Curric.

PMD

PEC

PF

PQ /
BPI

Resultado

Bolsas
Contempladas

DEPTO.
EDUCACAO
FISICA

PAULO FELIPE
RIBEIRO
BANDEIRA

Associagao
entre
habilidade
motoras
fundamentais
e fungdes
executivas em
criangas: Uma
abordagem a
partir de
hipergrafos

10,00

1275,90

1275,90

10,00

10,00

Pesq.
BPI

CLASSIFICADO

DEPTO.
CIENCIAS
BIOLOGICAS

FABIO HIDEKI
YAMADA

Parasitofauna
de peixes do
Rio Carius,
Alto Rio
Jaguaribe,
Ceara

8,00

527,70

296,50

10,00

9,00

Pesq.
PQ

CLASSIFICADO

ULTRAPASSA A COTA

31 de julho

de 2025.




